SIPP-600, Feb 2016
001-01-000055 Rev. 000
 ©2012 Enginuity Communications, Inc. Page 1 of 7
Service Interface Protection Panel
Model SIPP-600
SECTION PAGE #
1. OVERVIEW .............................................................. 1
2. APPLICATION ......................................................... 1

C
001-01-000055 Rev. 000 Page 7 of 7
9.  ORDERING GUIDE
Chassis
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SIPP chassis, 6-slot, wall mountable SIPP-600
SIPP chassis, 6-slot, wall mountable, with removable cable cover SIPP-600C
Service Protection Modules
SERVICE CONNECTOR
TYPE
EQUIPMENT
CONNECTION
LINE
CONNECTION
MONITOR
CONNECTION
CHASSIS
SLOTS
PART NUMBER
10/100 Base-T RJ45
(Cat5e)
REAR FRONT N/A 1 SPM-100-R
FRONT FRONT N/A 1 SPM-100-F
1G (GigE) RJ45
(Cat6/shielded)
REAR FRONT N/A 1 SPM-1G-R
T1/E1 RJ48C REAR FRONT N/A 1 SPM-T1-R
REAR FRONT FRONT 1 SPM-T1-RM
FRONT FRONT N/A 1 SPM-T1-F
FRONT FRONT FRONT 2 SPM-T1-FM
DS3
BNC Coax REAR FRONT N/A 2 SPM-DS3-R
REAR FRONT FRONT 2 SPM-DS3-RM
FRONT FRONT N/A 2 SPM-DS3-F
Accessory Panels
DESCRIPTION CHASSIS
SLOTS
PART NUMBER
Keystone coupler panel with (4) blank inserts installed 4 MIP-4
Keystone coupler panel with (4) SC fiber couplers installed 4 MIP-4SC